
Girl Scout Council of the Mid-South 
 

 Girl’s Record 
 

 

Date form completed ______________
Date revised _____________________

(This record is kept by the Girl Scout troop leader, assistant leader or group coordinator) 
Name ___________________________________________ ID# __________________ Date of birth: ____ / _____ /_____  
Address ____________________________________________________________ City ____________________________  
State ___________Zip ______________________ Home Phone:______________________________________________  
 Change – Address_________________________________________________ City ____________________________  
 State ________Zip ______________________ Home Phone ______________________________________________  
Parents/Guardians Name(s) ______________________________________________Phone ________________________  
 ______________________________________________Phone ________________________  
Any health condition that might limit or affect participation in Girl Scout activities: ___________________________________  
___________________________________________________________________________________________________  
 

Registration Record*  (Most of this information may be copied from the Troop/Group Membership Registration Roster, form 33.) 
Registration School Registration 

date 

Expiration 
Date 
(year) New Rereg 

same 
Rereg 

diff 

Troop/ 
group 

number 

Age 
level Name Grade 

Age 
Date of 

last health 
exam 

 10/          

 10/          

 10/          

 10/          

 10/          

 10/          

 10/          

 10/          

 10/          

 10/          

 10/          

 10/          

Reason for leaving Girl Scouting ______________________________________________________ Date ______________  

Camping Experience 
(Most of this information should be secured from the girl.) Girl Scout Service Record 

Year Name of camp 
*Type 

of 
camp 

Total 
days 

attended 
List here the service given 

     
     
     
     
     
     
     

The entries for this registration record should correspond to the entries made on the Troop/Group Membership Registration 
Roster. 
*Core, day or established camp 
 
IMPORTANT: This record should be forwarded as the leadership of the troop/group changes, when the girl transfers from one 
troop/group to another, or to the council if the girl drops out of Girl Scouting. 



Mailing Address: P. O. Box 240246, Memphis, TN  38124-0246♦ Phone:  (901) 767-1440 or 800-727-8104 
Fax:  (901) 797-2183♦E-mail:  info@gsmid-south.org♦www.gsmid-south.org 

Updated 06/04 S:\Forms - Council\Girl Record.doc 

Name of girl _________________________________________________________________________________________  

Leadership Experiences  
Year Position Year Position 
    
    
    
    
    

Girl Scout Events Attended  
(inter troop/group, council, national, international) 

Girl Scout Trips Taken 

Year Event Year Trip 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Training Taken   
Year Training Year Training 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Achievements 
Date Achievement Date Achievement 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
 


